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Level 5 Certificate in Principles of Commissioning for Wellbeing (RQF) 

The first nationally recognised qualification for Commissioners developed 
and delivered by Commissioners and People who use Services. 
.  

2025 Open National Programme Schedule 
 

Please note: if you want to do the qualification, but can’t make it on the dates 
below, please do let us know. We haven’t yet agreed dates for further cohorts in 
2025, but will send to you when we do. 
 

The Level 5 Certificate in Principles of Commissioning for Wellbeing has been developed, and is awarded by, 
Highfield Awarding Body for Compliance Ltd (HABC) and sits on the Regulated Qualifications Framework (RQF).  
The qualification is also supported by Skills for Care, the sector skills council for the adult care sector in 
England for which Hasca Ltd is a Centre of Excellence for training delivery.  

Hasca Ltd runs both bespoke in-person training as well as regularly scheduled open programmes of the Level 5 
Certificate in Principles of Commissioning for Wellbeing and the following is our currently scheduled list of 
Open National training programmes, showing when the programme starts and all of the dates of specific 
sessions within the programme that you need to be available for.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you are interested in undertaking an Open National Programme but can’t make the listed dates, please 
contact us to be notified of future Open National Programmes dates or to discuss bespoke in-person training 
options. To register or discuss a specific Open National Programme, or to discuss our bespoke in-person 
options, please contact us on: 

Email: lynda@hascaltd.co.uk    Phone: 01992 633111 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Cohort 72: Tuesday 21 January 2025 
Start Date Tuesday 21 January 2025  

 
 
 
 
 

All sessions are online:  
1.30pm – 4.30pm 

 
 

Session dates Tuesday 11 February 2025 
Tuesday 4 March 2025 
Tuesday 25 March 2025 
Tuesday 29 April 2025 
Tuesday 20 May 2025 
Tuesday 10 June 2025 
Tuesday 1 July 2025 
Tuesday 29 July 2025 
Tuesday 9 September 2025 
Tuesday 7 October 2025 
Tuesday 28 October 2025 
Tuesday 18 November 2025 
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